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1 Compartment sink

® Sound-deadened between top and channels
® Reinforced hat channel under top
® Square top edge with safely-use care
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® Shipped knocked-down for saving space
® Standard exporting carton package

& 'eg Support G Note

® All products support customisation, we will meet

® Round rube structure legs with your many custom needs!

adjustable feet, castors available

® 84" and 96" models have 6 legs for extra strength

Customized services available

1. Customizable material 2. Feet accessories style 3. Sockets style

Optional material
for topsurface

Optional material
for legs

O 304 Stainless Steel »

O 430 Stainless Steel O Silicone bullet feet O Aluminum castings
O Galvanized sheet

O 304 Stainless Steel O Metal bullet feet

O 430 Stainless Steel O Integral welding

O Galvanized sheet O Casters
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Compartment sink

1 Compartment Commercial Sink without Drainboard

Item No. Bovzll-lil‘r;;e:g;)ns Drainage Of Drainboards Drf::]l;(:;rd D[z'c'::ﬁ;:d Cross Braces
CS1-212543 1 16" x 20" x 12" 21" 257" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A None optional
CS1-222243 17" x 17" x 12" 22" 22-13/16"| 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
CS1-222343 17" x 17" x 12" 22" 23-13/16"| 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
CS1-222843 17" x 17" x 12" 22" 28%>" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
(CS1-232343 | 18" x 18" x 14" 23" 235" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
CS1-232943 | 18" x 24" x 14" 23" 29%" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
(CS1-282843 | 23" x23"x 12" 28" 28-13/16"| 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional
(CS1-292943 | 24" x 24" x 14" 29" 297" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 0 N/A N/A optional

1 Compartment Commercial Sink with one Drainboard

Bowl Dimensions
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Drainboard |Drainboard

(Lx W x D) DICIET Of Drainboards Location Cross Braces
CSDBL1-362543 | 16" x 20" x 12" 36Y%2" 25%5" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-442843 1 17" x 17" x 12" 44" 28" 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-382343 | 18" x 18" x 14" 38%2" 23%2" 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-442343 ' 18" x 18" x 14" 445" 23%2" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-382943 |  18"x24"x 14 38%." 29v," 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-492843 | 23" x 23" x 12" 49Y," 28Y2" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-442943 | 24" x 24" x 14" 445" 29%2" 43 3/4" 2*®3-1/2" 1 18" Left/Right optional
CSDBL1-502943 | 24" x 24" x 14" 50%2" 29Y," 43 3/4" 2*P3-1/2" 1 24" Left/Right optional
1 Compartment Commercial Sink with two Drainboard
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Item No.

Bowl Dimensions

(Lx W x D)

.

Drainage

Of Drainboards

Drainboard | Drainboard

Location

Cross Braces

CSDB1-522543
CSDB1-652843
CSDB1-542343
CSDB1-662343
CSDB1-542943
CSDB1-712843
CSDB1-602943
CSDB1-722943

16" x 20" x 12"
17" x 23" x 12"
18" x 18" x 14"
18" x 18" x 14"
18" x 24" x 14
23" x23"x 12"
24" x 24" x 14"
24" x 24" x 14"

52"
65"
54"
66"
54"
7"
60"
72"

259"
28"
23%"
239"
299"
28"
29Y,"
29Y,"

43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"
43 3/4"

2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
2*®3-1/2"
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18"
24"
18"
24"
18"
24"
18"
24"

Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right
Left & Right

optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

optional
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